
Apache

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Gianfruglia Federico (10/363) 4 5 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 11 4 8 4 7 0 0 0 11 4 4

Mansueti Fabio (10/386) 4 8 4 10 4 7 4 5 4 11 4 7 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 5

Marchettini Michele (10/385) 4 3 4 8 4 2 0 0 4 1 4 10 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 6

Roccetti Helena (10/384) 4 4 4 3 4 8 4 0 4 3 4 6 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 5

Minelli Roberto (10/520) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gianfruglia Federico 10/363 32 65 2,03

Mansueti Fabio 10/386 32 61 1,91

Marchettini Michele 10/385 28 34 1,21

Roccetti Helena 10/384 32 32 1,00

Minelli Roberto 10/520 4 0 0,00

Gli Scorretti

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun

Giaquinta Daniele (10/516) 4 9 0 0 2 6 4 7 4 7 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Monesi Fabio (10/456) 3 3 4 7 4 8 4 5 3 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Capotosti Corrado (10/459) 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Laurenti Alberto (10/457) 1 0 4 6 0 0 4 6 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Rebotti Fabio (10/515) 4 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trefolello Mirko (10/517) 4 5 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galli Massimiliano (10/458) 0 0 4 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giaquinta Daniele 10/516 18 33 1,83

Monesi Fabio 10/456 22 26 1,18

Capotosti Corrado 10/459 8 16 2,00

Laurenti Alberto 10/457 10 15 1,50

De Rebotti Fabio 10/515 16 15 0,94

Trefolello Mirko 10/517 14 13 0,93

Galli Massimiliano 10/458 8 2 0,25

Il Cantiere Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun

Luzzi Tommaso (10/461) 4 9 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 9 0 0 0 0

Fidenzi Ugo (10/462) 4 10 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zucchini Andrea (10/460) 4 8 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 1 4 2 0 0 0 0

Lidi Michele (10/465) 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 3 4 4 0 0 0 0

Tiezzi Giulia Elena (10/463) 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Margangeli Claudio (10/523) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Degli Innocenti Giosuè (10/464) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Luzzi Tommaso 10/461 20 32 1,60

Fidenzi Ugo 10/462 16 30 1,88

Zucchini Andrea 10/460 16 20 1,25

Lidi Michele 10/465 12 9 0,75

Tiezzi Giulia Elena 10/463 8 5 0,62

Margangeli Claudio 10/523 4 3 0,75

Degli Innocenti Giosuè 10/464 4 0 0,00

Magic Royal

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Granca Francesco (10/419) 4 9 4 12 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 7 0 0 4 12

Carboni Fabio (10/500) 4 8 4 8 4 5 3 8 4 9 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 11

Pulcino Roberto (10/421) 4 6 4 10 4 6 1 1 0 0 4 11 2 3 0 0 0 0

Mosconi Marco (10/369) 0 0 4 4 2 2 4 9 4 8 4 10 2 2 0 0 4 2

Selis Michael (10/420) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 8 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 3

Fiorini Valentina (10/422) 4 5 0 0 2 2 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Granca Francesco 10/419 32 78 2,44

Carboni Fabio 10/500 31 65 2,10

Pulcino Roberto 10/421 19 37 1,95

Mosconi Marco 10/369 24 37 1,54

Selis Michael 10/420 14 20 1,43

Fiorini Valentina 10/422 8 13 1,62


